1
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
INTRODUCING

EMI-1000 11.60 / 3.60 Amps 1000W 585W 415W 330W 165W
EMI-1440 15.00 / 5.00 Amps 1440W 842W 600W 480W 240W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY VOLTAGES IN/OUT DIAGNOSTIC FEATURES OPTIONS
EMI= Series -300= 300W
-600= 600W
-1000= 1000W
-1440= 1440W
-1=  120/120VAC, 60 Hz
-3=  347/347VAC, 60 Hz*
*  Available only with 600W,
1000W & 1440W
Blank=  Auto-Diagnostics, non-audible*
-U=  Auto-Diagnostics, audible*
-NEX=  Nexus® wired system interface**
-NEXRF=  Nexus® wireless system interface**
*  Minimum load required: 10% of unit capacity
**  Please consult your sales representative
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-LC= Line Cord (120V only)
-LW= Cord and twist lock plug (120V only)
-SAC= Service alarm contact*
* Not available with 1000W & 1440W capacities
EXAMPLE: EMI-1440-1
All information and specifications contained in this flyer are subject to change due to
engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual products.
© 2016. Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada 10/15/2250.
Order no. EL-MINIINVERTER-E.
ON THE PROJECT, ON THE SHELF, ON THE JOB
www.emergi-l i te.ca